PS SERIES
PROGRAMMABLE
POWER SUPPLY
INPUT:
Voltage Range	          115/200 VRMS ±10%
Configuration	          3-Phase, wye
Frequency Range***   30 to 600 Hz
Power Factor	          > 0.99

The PS Series is the sixth generation in a family of frequency
converters, which has seen extensive military and commercial
use.  The product line is used in research laboratories, pro-
duction line testing, onboard aircraft and ships, and in many
other applications where precise AC power is required.  The
PS Programmable Power Supply operates from any standard
worldwide power source, and provides 50, 60, or 400 Hz out-
put power in various 1Ø and 3Ø configurations, depending
on which field-replaceable programming plug is selected.
* Paralleling options available for power grid expansion.
** EMI option available IAW MIL-STD-461D/MIL-STD462D.
*** Input frequency up to 800 Hz available upon request.
**** Alternate voltages available, contact factory
MODEL NUMBER:  PS-94-444-18
% Time % Time
PP-050-C 50 115/230 1 3.0 125 5	min. 135 10	sec.
PP-060-S 60 115 1 3.5 125 5	min. 175 10	sec.
PP-060-T 60 115/200 3 3.5 125 5	min. 175 10	sec.
PP-060-C 60 115/230 1 3.0 125 5	min. 135 10	sec.
PP-400-S 400 115 1 3.5 125 5	min. 175 10	sec.
PP-400-T 400 115/200 3 3.5 125 5	min. 175 10	sec.
kVA(a)
Overload
Plug
Number